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10 Julie A Leonarde-billenFemale Female (50-59) 10km Canicross 10km Canicross Event Wave 3 From 10:20
103 Claire A'Barrow Female Female (50-59) Bournemouth Canicross 10km Canicross 10km Canicross Event Wave 3 From 10:20
138 Janine Barlow Female Female (40-49) 10km Canicross 10km Canicross Event Wave 3 From 10:20
143 Alison Bartlett Female Female (50-59) 10km Canicross 10km Canicross Event Wave 3 From 10:20
150 Emma Barton Female Female (40-49) 10km Canicross 10km Canicross Event Wave 3 From 10:20
163 Kim Blaseby Female Female (20-39) 10km Canicross 10km Canicross Event Wave 3 From 10:20
167 Peter Boyce Male Male (40-49) Canicross New Forest 10km Canicross 10km Canicross Event Wave 3 From 10:20
169 Sally Carter Female Female (40-49) Muddy Canicross Runners 10km Canicross 10km Canicross Event Wave 3 From 10:20
179 Clare Cassidy Female Female (20-39) Wessex canicross 10km Canicross 10km Canicross Event Wave 3 From 10:20
181 Lucy Coates Female Female (40-49) 10km Canicross 10km Canicross Event Wave 3 From 10:20
182 Sarah Coles Female Female (40-49) Bournemouth Canicross 10km Canicross 10km Canicross Event Wave 3 From 10:20
187 Alison Collier Female Female (50-59) 10km Canicross 10km Canicross Event Wave 3 From 10:20
195 sean colohan Male Male (20-39) Wolfpack Running Club 10km Canicross 10km Canicross Event Wave 3 From 10:20
198 Lesley Curle Female Female (40-49) Wessex Canicross 10km Canicross 10km Canicross Event Wave 3 From 10:20
207 Matthew Dark Male Male (40-49) 10km Canicross 10km Canicross Event Wave 3 From 10:20
213 Mary DeArth Female Female (60-69) New forest canicross 10km Canicross 10km Canicross Event Wave 3 From 10:20
215 Sharon Dennis Female Female (40-49) Bournemouth Canicross 10km Canicross 10km Canicross Event Wave 3 From 10:20
224 Natalie Downing Female Female (20-39) 10km Canicross 10km Canicross Event Wave 3 From 10:20
226 David Elliott Male Male (50-59) Bournemouth Canicross 10km Canicross 10km Canicross Event Wave 3 From 10:20
235 Justine Elliott Female Female (50-59) Bournemouth Canicross 10km Canicross 10km Canicross Event Wave 3 From 10:20
236 Louise Elliott Female Female (20-39) 10km Canicross 10km Canicross Event Wave 3 From 10:20
237 Zoe Evans Female Female (20-39) 10km Canicross 10km Canicross Event Wave 3 From 10:20
238 Erin Fidler Female Female (20-39) 10km Canicross 10km Canicross Event Wave 3 From 10:20
239 Rebecca Forster Female Female (50-59) Southville Running Club 10km Canicross 10km Canicross Event Wave 3 From 10:20
240 Georgina Galton Female Female (20-39) 10km Canicross 10km Canicross Event Wave 3 From 10:20
241 Rebecca Gardiner Female Female (40-49) 10km Canicross 10km Canicross Event Wave 3 From 10:20
242 Max Gauntlett Male Male (20-39) 10km Canicross 10km Canicross Event Wave 3 From 10:20
243 Tobin Gordon Male Male (50-59) 10km Canicross 10km Canicross Event Wave 3 From 10:20
244 Helen Guerrier Female Female (40-49) Poole runners 10km Canicross 10km Canicross Event Wave 3 From 10:20
245 Joanna Hacker Female Female (40-49) Wessex Canicross 10km Canicross 10km Canicross Event Wave 3 From 10:20
246 Jo Hansell Female Female (50-59) Verwood Canicross 10km Canicross 10km Canicross Event Wave 3 From 10:20
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247 Kitty Harrison Female Female (20-39) 10km Canicross 10km Canicross Event Wave 3 From 10:20
248 Sarah Holmes Female Female (50-59) 10km Canicross 10km Canicross Event Wave 3 From 10:20
249 Katie Hooley Female Female (50-59) 10km Canicross 10km Canicross Event Wave 3 From 10:20
250 Bella Horrocks Female Female (50-59) 10km Canicross 10km Canicross Event Wave 3 From 10:20
5209 Paige Ianson Female Female (20-39) 10km Canicross 10km Canicross Event Wave 3 From 10:20
5300 Pamela Jacobsen Female Female (40-49) 10km Canicross 10km Canicross Event Wave 3 From 10:20
5302 Andrew James Male Male (50-59) 10km Canicross 10km Canicross Event Wave 3 From 10:20
5308 Debbie Jones Female Female (50-59) 10km Canicross 10km Canicross Event Wave 3 From 10:20
5316 Sarah Jones Female Female (40-49) 10km Canicross 10km Canicross Event Wave 3 From 10:20
5317 Sarah Layzell Female Female (60-69) Canicross Somerset 10km Canicross 10km Canicross Event Wave 3 From 10:20
5321 Carolyn Littleton Female Female (60-69) 10km Canicross 10km Canicross Event Wave 3 From 10:20
5322 Vicky Long Female Female (40-49) Canicross Newforest 10km Canicross 10km Canicross Event Wave 3 From 10:20
5326 Jamie Loveday Male Male (20-39) 10km Canicross 10km Canicross Event Wave 3 From 10:20
5349 Sara McCarthy Female Female (50-59) Bournemouth Canicross 10km Canicross 10km Canicross Event Wave 3 From 10:20
5353 Helen Murphy Female Female (50-59) 10km Canicross 10km Canicross Event Wave 3 From 10:20
5357 Grant Norton Male Male (20-39) 10km Canicross 10km Canicross Event Wave 3 From 10:20
5358 Craig Pavel Male Male (20-39) 10km Canicross 10km Canicross Event Wave 3 From 10:20
5359 Tanya Pike Female Female (50-59) TailTracks 10km Canicross 10km Canicross Event Wave 3 From 10:20
5360 Simon Preece Male Male (50-59) 10km Canicross 10km Canicross Event Wave 3 From 10:20
5369 Nicole Renn Female Female (20-39) Bournemouth canicross 10km Canicross 10km Canicross Event Wave 3 From 10:20
5370 Hannah Ridout Female Female (20-39) 10km Canicross 10km Canicross Event Wave 3 From 10:20
5371 Annabel Scott-Collins Female Female (20-39) 10km Canicross 10km Canicross Event Wave 3 From 10:20
5372 Kat Smart Female Female (20-39) 10km Canicross 10km Canicross Event Wave 3 From 10:20
5373 Claire Spencer Female Female (40-49) 10km Canicross 10km Canicross Event Wave 3 From 10:20
5374 Katy Spooner Female Female (60-69) Canicross Somerset 10km Canicross 10km Canicross Event Wave 3 From 10:20
5375 Lizzy Stocker Female Female (20-39) 10km Canicross 10km Canicross Event Wave 3 From 10:20
5376 Cathrine Svendsen Female Female (20-39) Canicross Somerset 10km Canicross 10km Canicross Event Wave 3 From 10:20
5377 Lisa Sweetman Female Female (40-49) Mischief Managed Pet Services10km Canicross 10km Canicross Event Wave 3 From 10:20
5378 Paul Taylor Male Male (50-59) Canicross Somerset 10km Canicross 10km Canicross Event Wave 3 From 10:20
5379 Katherine Terry Female Female (40-49) Canicross New Forest 10km Canicross 10km Canicross Event Wave 3 From 10:20
5380 Petra Tester Female Female (40-49) Wessex Canicross 10km Canicross 10km Canicross Event Wave 3 From 10:20
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5382 Manuela Thomas Female Female (50-59) Verwood Canicross 10km Canicross 10km Canicross Event Wave 3 From 10:20
5381 Christine Thomas Female Female (60-69) 10km Canicross 10km Canicross Event Wave 3 From 10:20
5383 Cassandra Thompson-JonesFemale Female (40-49) 10km Canicross 10km Canicross Event Wave 3 From 10:20
5384 Sally Tribe Female Female (40-49) 10km Canicross 10km Canicross Event Wave 3 From 10:20
5385 Jacki Warn Female Female (40-49) 10km Canicross 10km Canicross Event Wave 3 From 10:20
5386 Katherine Watton Female Female (20-39) 10km Canicross 10km Canicross Event Wave 3 From 10:20
5387 Laura White Female Female (40-49) Muddy Canicross Runners 10km Canicross 10km Canicross Event Wave 3 From 10:20
5388 Sarah Widgington Female Female (50-59) 10km Canicross 10km Canicross Event Wave 3 From 10:20
5389 Ewelina Wojtala Female Female (20-39) 10km Canicross 10km Canicross Event Wave 3 From 10:20
5390 John Wright Male Male (50-59) 10km Canicross 10km Canicross Event Wave 3 From 10:20


